Rommelshausen, den 10. September 2016

1. Spvgg Rommelshausen

Christoph Ahrend
Marcel Martin
Marc Haberzettl

2. Sport Schwab Laufteam

Christian Sigle
Leni Leitz
Joachim Poloczek

3. Stettener Legenden

Niklas Lorenz
Johannes Sommerer
Moritz Ebner

4. Romer Apotheke

Birgit Wildermuth
Laura Weber
Barbara Stier

Jedermannlauf

Mannschaftswertung

Bruttozeit

1:04:54
20:05

21:00
23:48

1:14:02
18:55

26:53
28:14

1:17:24
24:25

26:26
26:31

1:26:35
25:17

29:15
32:01
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